DIP Switches
End Stackable DIP Switch DX5 Series
DX5
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 3 4 5
S
T7
T8
J
TYPE OF TERMINALS:
SMT Gullwing Type
THT 7.62mm Type
THT 8.50mm Type
SMT J-Bending Type (not for 1 Position)
1
DX5S SMT Terminals
DX5T7 THT Terminals Type 7.62mm
DX5T8 THT Terminals Type 8.50mm
DX5J SMT Terminals J-Bending
TYP
4